

**IN THE COURT OF MS. NIRJA BHATIA, SPECIAL JUDGE, PC ACT
(CBI)-03, ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURT, NEW DELHI**

**CBI Vs. Dr. Prasanna Raj & Ors.
CC/R. No. 41/2020**

28.11.2020

Pr. : Sh. Praneet Sharma, ld. Sr. PP for CBI.
IO is not present.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave.

Put up on **03.12.2020.**

(Reader)
28.11.2020